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Event 19 4 auc2011-19:33 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 27.22 56.56 1:26.52 1:55.47 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
2:2228 25173  3:221.70  3:51.26
4:17.87  4:4714 51725 547.35
6:1327 614247  7:12.11
AR 7:42.56 27.46 56.84  1:26.45  1:55.29 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
2:22.03 2:51.58  3:21.84  3:53.17
4:19.88  4:4896  5:18.70  5:48.35
6:15.50  6:44.58  7:13.51
us 7:59.87 1:59.71  USA - United States Atlanta, GA (USA) 25 JUL 1996
3:58.57
5:59.86
CR 8:07.44 USA - United States (USA) 14 AUG 1981
Preliminary Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 2 5 ABSCGA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club A 7:58.14 Q CR
NAUTA Chelsea 0.73 28.66 59.26 1:30.04 2:00.22 2:00.22
SCROGGY Morgan 0.32 27.93 58.68 1:29.46 1:59.81 4:00.03
VREELAND Shannon 0.24 27.84 58.24 1:29.16 1:59.76 5:59.79
ROMANO Megan 0.20 27.05 56.42 1:27.14 1:58.35 7:58.14
2 2 6 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 8:00.51 237 Q
PELTON Elizabeth 0.74 28.83 1:00.05 1:30.66 1:59.87 1:59.87
MORRIS Camryne 0.55 28.26 59.03 1:29.99 2:00.81 4:00.68
OFFUTT Kelly 0.42 28.84 59.77 1:31.43 2:03.27 6:03.95
SCHMITT Allison 0.32 27.64 57.53 1:26.91 1:56.56 8:00.51
3 2 3 STANPC - Stanford Swimming A 8:08.25 10.11 Q
DWELLEY Kate 0.78 27.70 58.17 1:29.76 2:01.47 2:01.47
DIRADO Madeline 0.23 28.44 1:00.21 1:31.70 2:02.80 4:04.27
MUREZ Andrea 0.41 28.56 59.58 1:30.61 2:02.09 6:06.36
LEE Felicia 0.42 27.15 57.89 1:29.72 2:01.89 8:08.25
4 2 4 STARCO - Colorado Stars A 8:08.38 10.24 Q
PIEHL Caroline 0.77 28.53 1:00.26 1:32.75 2:05.28 2:05.28
FRANKLIN Melissa 0.39 27.26 57.35 1:28.53 1:58.96 4:04.24
JOYCE Kara Lynn 0.23 27.91 59.18 1:31.44 2:03.14 6:07.38
MATTERN Jordan 0.33 28.21 58.79 1:30.10 2:01.00 8:08.38
5 2 1 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A 8:08.84 10.70 Q
ANDERSON Alyssa 0.78 28.06 58.43 1:29.76 2:00.38 2:00.38
GEER Margo 0.20 27.89 45.58 1:31.29 2:04.29 4:04.67
DENNINGHOFF Sarah 0.26 27.94 58.71 1:30.54 2:03.25 6:07.92
DRAKE Monica 0.27 27.31 57.86 1:29.51 2:00.92 8:08.84
6 2 8 CAL-PC - California Aquatics A 8:10.17 12.03 Q
KASTES Katie 0.70 28.66 59.48 1:33.09 2:06.15 2:06.15
JENSEN Liv 0.20 27.02 58.27 1:30.71 2:03.48 4:09.63
VOLLMER Dana 0.15 27.27 57.79 1:27.92 1:58.06 6:07.69
RAATZ Katherine 0.21 27.46 58.42 1:30.75 2:02.48 8:10.17
7 2 9 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:10.38 12.24 Q
TOSKY Jasmine 0.69 27.96 58.33 1:29.27 1:59.71 1:59.71
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.40 27.15 58.34 1:30.32 2:02.76 4:02.47
ACKER Rachael 0.52 28.01 1:00.10 1:32.24 2:04.43 6:06.90
GRIMA Alicia 0.44 27.78 58.85 1:31.70 2:03.48 8:10.38
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Event 19 4 auc2011-19:33 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
Preliminary Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g fime

ehind
8 1 5 TROJCA - Trojan Swim Club A 8:10.46 12.32 Q
HARDY Jessica 0.71 27.46 57.93 1:30.01 2:03.08 2:03.08
HECKMAN Dawn 0.12 28.44 59.45 1:30.83 2:02.43 4:05.51
SIMMS Joan Christel 0.31 28.84 1:00.49 1:31.64 2:04.26 6:09.77
ANDERSON Haley 0.25 28.07 59.22 1:30.45 2:00.69 8:10.46
9 1 4 IU-IN - Indiana University A 8:10.98 12.84 Q
VROOMAN Lindsay 0.84 28.54 59.47 1:30.82 2:01.61 2:01.61
STRUMBEL Brittany 0.27 28.30 58.50 1:29.50 2:00.92 4:02.53
SCHAEFER Courey 0.23 28.70 59.61 1:30.90 2:02.42 6:04.95
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 0.48 28.95 1:00.77 1:33.56 2:06.03 8:10.98
10 2 2 BRUNCA - Team Bruin A 8:14.64 16.50 Q
FASCELLA Cynthia 0.75 28.72 1:00.04 1:32.75 2:05.10 2:05.10
VANDEN BERGE Samantha 0.18 27.61 58.53 1:30.41 2:02.07 4:07.17
REIGEL Andrea 0.25 28.65 59.89 1:32.03 2:03.58 6:10.75
BOYCE Elizabeth 0.31 27.68 59.14 1:31.88 2:03.89 8:14.64
11 1 7 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 8:14.69 16.55 1
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 0.77 29.31 1:00.75 1:32.36 2:04.06 2:04.06
WEIS Lauren 0.41 28.68 1:00.09 1:31.59 2:03.88 4:07.94
WHITEHEAD Hannah 0.25 27.91 59.18 1:30.97 2:02.79 6:10.73
BEHRENS Tess 0.10 27.77 59.06 1:31.55 2:03.96 8:14.69
12 4 5 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 8:15.13 16.99 2
NARUM Elisabeth 0.77 29.03 1:00.08 1:31.64 2:03.53 2:03.53
BREED Catherine 0.43 27.68 57.82 1:29.10 2:01.02 4:04.55
BROWN Allison 0.30 29.70 1:01.01 1:32.96 2:03.75 6:08.30
LI Celina 0.24 28.76 1:02.31 1:34.85 2:06.83 8:15.13
13 1 10 VOLSSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 8:15.49 17.35
FLOYD Kelsey 0.84 28.49 59.63 1:31.00 2:01.51 2:01.51
WATSON Brooke 0.20 29.14 1:01.43 1:34.01 2:06.24 4:07.75
PITMAN Lindsay 0.18 28.68 1:00.31 1:33.89 2:07.56 6:15.31
GENDRON Lindsay 0.31 27.72 58.28 1:29.73 2:00.18 8:15.49
14 3 5 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics B 8:15.68 17.54
FLEDERBACH Kaitlyn 0.76 28.31 59.95 1:31.95 2:04.34 2:04.34
FINNEGAN Grace 0.26 27.84 58.85 1:31.27 2:03.27 4:07.61
SMART Lauren 0.22 28.26 1:00.10 1:32.56 2:05.33 6:12.94
EVANS Ashley 0.31 28.03 58.94 1:30.62 2:02.74 8:15.68
15 1 3 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 8:16.84 18.70
NORRIS Alexandra 0.78 29.05 1:00.27 1:31.17 2:02.27 2:02.27
DETRO Megan 0.18 27.55 58.98 1:30.85 2:02.96 4:05.23
BAIRD Kelly 0.38 29.21 1:00.91 1:33.72 2:06.93 6:12.16
NICHOLS Natalie 0.19 28.75 1:00.43 1:32.74 2:04.68 8:16.84
16 2 10 FLA-FG - Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A 8:17.19 19.05
EMIG Briana 0.82 29.15 1:00.04 1:31.99 2:03.70 2:03.70
IRIONDO Damaris 0.29 29.24 1:00.94 1:33.32 2:06.44 4:10.14
DRISCOLL Lauren 0.18 28.32 59.48 1:30.96 2:02.39 6:12.53
KATCHER Olivia 0.41 29.18 1:01.00 1:32.95 2:04.66 8:17.19
17 3 6 SDA-AZ - Sun Devil Aquatics A 8:17.35 19.21
LELLI Leticia 0.68 28.40 59.40 1:30.78 2:02.36 2:02.36
LANDGREBE Shannon 0.30 27.41 58.05 1:29.88 2:02.34 4:04.70
SIMONOVIC Katarina 0.54 28.97 1:00.15 1:32.13 2:04.32 6:09.02
JENCK Clara 0.03 29.17 1:01.63 1:35.06 2:08.33 8:17.35
18 3 3 FCSTGU - First Colony Swim Team, Inc. A 8:18.70 20.56
LOCUS Madeline 0.75 28.78 59.66 1:31.96 2:03.19 2:03.19
SMITH Skylar -0.03 28.30 59.89 1:32.46 2:04.75 4:07.94
MANUEL Simone 0.24 28.54 1:00.31 1:32.99 2:05.97 6:13.91
HANCOCK Jordan 0.20 28.93 1:00.52 1:32.60 2:04.79 8:18.70
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Event 19 4 auc2011-19:33 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
Preliminary Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

19 1 6 BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A 8:19.22 21.08
ROTH Lauren 0.73 28.90 59.64 1:30.48 2:01.14 2:01.14
BUTLER Lisa 0.14 27.95 59.69 1:32.17 2:04.03 4:05.17
GILSON Kristen 0.34 29.19 1:01.87 1:34.88 2:08.17 6:13.34
GUSTAFSON Lauren 0.30 28.05 59.89 1:32.84 2:05.88 8:19.22

20 2 7 GSC-FL - Gator Swim Club A 8:19.27 21.13
NAGY Julia 0.78 28.89 1:00.15 1:31.92 2:03.82 2:03.82
BOHUNICKY Jamie 0.51 28.31 59.63 1:30.37 2:01.00 4:04.82
PETERSEN Hillary 0.46 28.77 1:00.90 1:33.93 2:07.50 6:12.32
BALLATORE Angelina 0.42 30.30 1:02.52 1:34.84 2:06.95 8:19.27

21 3 8 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 8:21.33 23.19
STEWART Kendyl 0.86 28.83 1:00.23 1:31.59 2:03.36 2:03.36
TOMKINSON Katelyn 0.42 28.06 59.53 1:32.19 2:05.05 4:08.41
POLD Anna-Liisa 0.60 29.89 1:02.11 1:35.27 2:08.38 6:16.79
ALANIS Herendira -0.03 28.37 59.86 1:31.96 2:04.54 8:21.33

22 3 7 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 8:21.68 23.54
FAYHEE Kally 0.75 29.21 1:00.69 1:33.04 2:06.23 2:06.23
SIMS Haley 0.22 27.80 59.27 1:31.56 2:05.26 4:11.49
CHENG Camille 0.03 28.65 1:01.00 1:34.23 2:05.84 6:17.33
HOWE Ally 0.25 27.54 58.99 1:31.61 2:04.35 8:21.68

23 1 2 CAL-PC - California Aquatics B 8:21.98 23.84
BIBB Emily 0.77 28.73 1:00.23 1:32.97 2:06.65 2:06.65
ROTH Deborah 0.35 28.56 1:00.62 1:32.90 2:05.61 4:12.26
HARPER Shelley 0.34 28.58 1:00.07 1:32.37 2:04.08 6:16.34
SIMS Amanda 0.40 28.25 59.92 1:32.69 2:05.64 8:21.98

24 1 1 AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club A 8:22.13 23.99
MCELHANY Caroline 0.75 29.88 1:01.94 1:34.92 2:07.64 2:07.64
MCLAINE Maureen 0.14 29.10 1:01.34 1:34.26 2:05.20 4:12.84
REHRING Jaclin 0.36 28.70 59.96 1:32.08 2:04.08 6:16.92
ADAMS Natalie 0.49 28.92 1:00.88 1:33.72 2:05.21 8:22.13

25 3 9 YSSCSC - Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A 8:22.20 24.06
GILLIG Annie 0.79 29.47 1:01.49 1:34.19 2:06.82 2:06.82
LIPS Haley 0.29 27.97 58.14 1:29.66 2:01.33 4:08.15
CRAWFORD Kendall 0.57 29.34 1:01.60 1:35.05 2:08.01 6:16.16
GALYER Danielle 0.30 29.15 1:00.76 1:33.22 2:06.04 8:22.20

26 3 4 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 8:22.56 24.42
SHELLEM Samantha 0.77 28.67 59.66 1:31.92 2:04.43 2:04.43
CHANG Nicole 0.45 29.33 1:00.97 1:33.26 2:05.05 4:09.48
CHEN Kirstie 0.40 28.98 1:01.52 1:34.66 2:07.38 6:16.86
MARSH Jessica 0.28 28.44 1:00.04 1:32.91 2:05.70 8:22.56

27 4 2 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A 8:23.07 24.93
BECKWITH Danielle 0.83 28.61 59.43 1:31.71 2:04.44 2:04.44
MARTIN Ruby 0.33 27.96 59.29 1:32.20 2:05.11 4:09.55
STITSKI Monika 0.34 29.34 1:01.17 1:33.14 2:05.36 6:14.91
THOMPSON Rebecca 0.44 28.60 1:00.97 1:34.23 2:08.16 8:23.07

28 4 8 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 8:23.53 25.39
DELISLE Laurence 0.72 28.57 59.37 1:30.93 2:02.54 2:02.54
CLARNO Kristen 0.16 29.03 1:01.43 1:34.01 2:06.13 4:08.67
FONG Chelsea 0.26 28.50 1:00.50 1:33.06 2:06.31 6:14.98
HYDE Hayes 0.27 28.87 1:01.52 1:35.11 2:08.55 8:23.53

29 1 9 STANPC - Stanford Swimming B 8:25.49 27.35
WOODWARD Samantha 0.75 28.46 1:00.47 1:33.69 2:07.02 2:07.02
TAYLOR Andrea 0.11 28.71 1:00.86 1:34.45 2:07.79 4:14.81
SMITH Elizabeth 0.39 28.75 1:00.77 1:33.14 2:05.58 6:20.39
GIBERSON Sara 0.19 27.69 1:00.01 1:32.28 2:05.10 8:25.49
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Event 19 4 auc2011-19:33 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
Preliminary Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind
30 4 6 BY-SR - Boise Ymca Swim Team A 8:26.77 28.63
NORTH Stephanie 0.65 28.94 1:00.56 1:32.45 2:04.07 2:04.07
DIENER Kelsy 0.25 29.21 1:02.24 1:35.94 2:09.44 4:13.51
BRUNEEL Nicole 0.38 30.18 1:02.66 1:35.92 2:08.76 6:22.27
BOUCHER Amber 0.27 28.02 59.30 1:31.74 2:04.50 8:26.77
31 4 3 KA-MV - Kansas Aquatics A 8:27.00 28.86
BRULL Brooke 0.78 29.14 1:01.04 1:34.09 2:07.66 2:07.66
SWANK Rebecca 0.14 28.83 1:00.83 1:34.11 2:06.49 4:14.15
GARLIE Shannon 0.23 28.93 1:00.81 1:33.63 2:06.03 6:20.18
HERRMANN Danielle 0.24 28.52 1:00.49 1:33.85 2:06.82 8:27.00
32 3 2 RMSCPV - Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A 8:29.04 30.90
PEPPER Elizabeth 0.70 28.92 1:00.00 1:32.41 2:05.21 2:05.21
ROGERS Katie 0.45 29.44 1:01.98 1:35.08 2:07.76 4:12.97
ARES Natalya 0.21 28.58 1:00.95 1:35.00 2:09.76 6:22.73
ANDERSON Ellen 0.37 29.28 1:01.29 1:33.74 2:06.31 8:29.04
33 4 7 AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club B 8:31.45 33.31
CONNER Alyssa 0.84 29.78 1:01.63 1:33.44 2:05.52 2:05.52
ADAMS Ashley 0.36 29.60 1:02.14 1:35.39 2:08.04 4:13.56
HAIRSTON Meagan 0.35 29.94 1:03.16 1:36.98 2:10.27 6:23.83
REGONE Christine 0.37 29.23 1:01.95 1:34.23 2:07.62 8:31.45
34 1 8 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 8:32.63 34.49
ZEIGER Blake 0.73 28.97 1:01.92 1:34.71 2:08.32 2:08.32
SENKO Anna 0.48 28.77 1:00.14 1:32.17 2:04.82 4:13.14
ZEIGER Brooke 0.51 29.13 1:03.12 1:38.19 2:13.29 6:26.43
FRASIER Alexandria 0.03 27.66 58.56 1:31.50 2:06.20 8:32.63
35 3 10  MOR-NC - Marlins Of Raleigh-Wolfpack Aq A 8:35.17 37.03
MITCHELL Victoria 0.80 29.71 1:01.45 1:33.58 2:05.28 2:05.28
STEWART Erika 0.24 28.69 1:01.82 1:35.76 2:09.87 4:15.15
LINKER Katelyn 0.28 30.52 1:03.25 1:35.79 2:08.37 6:23.52
SMITH Lillie 0.21 30.18 1:03.23 1:37.44 2:11.65 8:35.17
36 4 9 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks B 8:40.17 42.03
BROWN Marissa 0.84 29.36 1:01.42 1:35.05 2:08.63 2:08.63
ALCON Sasha 0.48 30.03 1:03.10 1:36.24 2:08.88 4:17.51
BRAND Kirsten 0.34 30.34 1:03.44 1:37.09 2:10.04 6:27.55
KNOWLES Rachel 0.40 29.99 1:03.38 1:38.27 2:12.62 8:40.17
3 1 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc A DNS
4 4 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A DNS
Legend:
1 First reserve 2 Second reserve CR  Championship record DNS Did not start
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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